Monitorler

23

23

24

27

27

27

27

23.

23.

31.

23.

23.

Uriin
.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ

VGA HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27251M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27559JML/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

129,00
usb

149,00
usb

179,00
usb

189,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

269,00
usb

129,00
usb

145,00
usb

199,00
usb

249,00
usb

289,00
usb



27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP Philips 0 289,00

usb

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP Philips 0 309,00
HDMI usb

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 0 319,00

DP HDMI usb




